James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Eagle I. Electric, Kathy 521-
043 | Renovations | 1 Inc. Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com 7445

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Murphy Quigley Anita 668-
043 | Renovations | 2 Company Mahoney a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com 7370

James

Rhoads (910)
040- Major 805-
043 | Renovations | 3 | Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevednor123@gmail.com 9630

James

Rhoads (800)
040- Major Construct Morgan 364-
043 | Renovations | 4 Connect Stinson content@constructconnect.com 2059

James

Rhoads (877)
040- Major 784-
043 | Renovations | 5 Dodge Dodge Dodge Dodgefedbr@gmail.com 9556

James

Rhoads (910)
040- Major 805-
043 | Renovations | 6 | Prime Vendor Bid Clerk roni@prime-vendor.com 9630

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Mary Ellen 719-
043 | Renovations | 7 | Five Star, Inc. Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com 6415

James

Rhoads (513)
040- Major Construct Patrick 458-
043 | Renovations | 8 Connect Laake content@constructconnect.com 8533

James

Rhoads (856)
040- Major The Carlin Stefanie 390-
043 | Renovations | 9 | Collaborative Kreider skreider@thecarlincollaborative.com| 0011

James

Rhoads DOLAN (856)
040- Major MECHANICAL, JAMES 629-
043 | Renovations |10 INC. DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com 9331

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Maijor Vincent 957-
043 | Renovations (11| Magnum Inc. Rongione vince@magnuminc-gc.com 7886

James

Rhoads (910)
040- Maijor Prime Vendor Kim Jones 794-
043 | Renovations |12 Inc. JONES primevendor123@gmail.com 285

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major TE Construction 441-
043 | Renovations |13| Services, LLC. | Ed Hilbert llI ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com 8223




James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major Hyde Electric Joanne 843-
043 | Renovations |14| Corporation Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com 8900

James

Rhoads BSI (215)
040- Major Construction, 447-
043 | Renovations |15 LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com 3140

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major General Asphalt 673-
043 | Renovations |16| Paving Co. |Mark Walush| mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com | 7800

James

Rhoads Robert Michaels (215)
040- Major And Associates, Robert 355-
043 | Renovations |17 Inc Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com 4032

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major The Bedwell Marilyn 339-
043 | Renovations 18 Company Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net 1610

James

Rhoads (609)
040- Major Dodge Data 337-
043 | Renovations |19 Analytics Rami Gallego Rami.Gallego@construction.com 2709

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Manna Supply, | Shannon 222-
043 | Renovations |20 Inc. Martin sales@mannasupply.com 4775

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major Smith 639-
043 | Renovations [21| Construction | TJ Ohntrup tji@smithconstructioninc.com 1900

James

Rhoads Chadwick (267)
040- Major Service Mark 525-
043 | Renovations |22 Company Chadwick mchadwick@chadwickservice.com | 4101

James

Rhoads (916)
040- Major 932-
043 | Renovations |23 erepublic melanie clair mclair@erepublic.com 1300

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major Palman Electric, 357-
043 | Renovations (24 Inc. Scott Palman srpalman@palmanelectric.com 4900

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major MULHERN JERRY 572-
043 | Renovations |25| ELECTRIC CO | MULHERN jerry@mulhernelectric.com 1224

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Allstates Kathy 361-
043 | Renovations (26| Mechanical Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com 9204




James

Rhoads (910)
040- Major 805-
043 | Renovations (27| Prime Vendor Bid Clerk roni@prime-vendor.com 9630

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major GEM 361-
043 | Renovations |28| Mechanical |Sean Gaffney bids@gemmsi.com 9667

James

Rhoads (856)
040- Major 314-
043 | Renovations (29| Promatech, Inc | Matt Frantz mfrantz@promatechinc.com 8468

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major Carolina Charlie 477-
043 | Renovations |30 Plumbing Pearson charlie.carolinaplumbing@yahoo.com | 8988

James

Rhoads (895)
040- Major Source 564-
043 | Renovations |31 Onvia Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 5269

James Special

Rhoads Inspections & (610)
040- Major Materials Michael 256-
043 | Renovations |32| Testing (SIMT) Jones mj@specialinspections.net 2520

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major 284-
043 | Renovations |33| Madden electric | M] Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com 3500

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major LABE SALES 332-
043 | Renovations |34 INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM 7100

James

Rhoads (856)
040- Maijor Falasca 794-
043 | Renovations |35 Mechnical, Inc. Rich Pettit richpettit@falascamechanical.com | 2010

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major 923-
043 | Renovations | 36| John J. Bee, Inc | Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com 3335

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major 843-
043 | Renovations |37| Hyde Electric | Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com 8900

James

Rhoads (610)
040- Major Edward J. Melissa 626-
043 | Renovations |38| Meloney, Inc. Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com 4900

James

Rhoads (215)
040- Major Jack Cohen & 356-
043 | Renovations |39 CoInc Ed Wiler jeci5@verizon.net 3003




James
Rhoads

(410)

040- Maijor 461-

043 | Renovations |40 CCUM Camp Hill Baltimore@ccjm.com 9920
James

Rhoads (800)

040- Major Construction Mike 785-

043 | Renovations |41 Journal Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com | 5165




